STUDIO

POWER

CLASS TIMETABLE
MOVE- RT24 CIRCUITS CLASS:
MONDAY TOAM
TUESDAY TOAM
WEDNESDAY  TOAM
THURSDAY TOAM
FRIDAY TOAM

POWER- RT24 HIRT CLASS:

MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY

6PM  TUESDAY
6PM
6PM THURSDAY

BURN- RT24 HIT CLASS

MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY

/AN TUESDAY
7AM
7AM THURSDAY

RELENTLESS

7AM

7AM

6P

6P/
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